4:01 PM Shasta Local Agency Formation Commission

09/09/16 Reconciliation Summary
10010 - LAIF - Savings, Period Ending 08/31/2016

Aug 31,16
Beginning Balance 15,308.53
Cleared Balance 15,308.53
Register Balance as of 08/31/2016 15,308.53
Ending Balance 15,308.53 (b
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4:01 PM Shasta Local Agency Formation Commission

09/08/16 Reconciliation Detail
10010 - LAIF - Savings, Period Ending 08/31/2016

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance - 15,308.53
Cleared Balance 15,308.53
Register Balance as of 08/31/2016 B - 15,308.53
Ending Balance 15,308.53 [b})}ﬁ

d\.
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Local Agency Investment Fund e e

P.O. Box 942809 APy
Sacramento, CA 94209-0001 s lﬂﬂﬁza&p
(916) 653-3001 ep 2016,

SHASTA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION

EXECUTIVE OFFICER PMIA Average Monthly Yields
2516 GOODWATER AVENUE, SUITE A
REDDING, CA 96002 Account Number:

45-45-001

, Tran Type Definitions August 2016 Statement

Account Summary
Total Deposit: 0.00 Beginning Balance: 15,308.53

Total Withdrawal: 0.00 Ending Balance: 15,308.53
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3:57 PM
09/09/16

Shasta Local Agency Formation Commission

Reconciliation Summary
10020 - US Bank - Operational, Period Ending 08/31/2016

Aug 31, 16
Beginning Balance 171,444.59
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items -15,661.056
Deposits and Credits - 7 items _9&7&0(_)_
Total Cleared Transactions -6,283.05
Cleared Balance 165,161.54
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 4 items -1,629.80
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,629.80
Register Balance as of 08/31/2016 163,531.74
Ending Balance 163,531.74

>
0
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3:57 PM Shasta Local Agency Formation Commission

09/09/16 Reconciliation Detail
10020 - US Bank - Operational, Period Ending 08/31/2016

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount B Balance

Beglnning Balance 171,444.59
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 13 items

Bill Pmt -Check 06/30/2016 2525 Underwood & Wetz... X -2,639.00 -2,639.00
Bill Pmt -Check 07/25/2016 2533 Haedrich & Co., Inc X -1,146.00 -3,785.00
Bill Pmt -Check 08/04/2016 2534 Charter Communic... X -387.38 -4,172.38
Bill Pmt -Check 08/04/2016 2539 Pitney Bowes X -371.64 -4.544,02
Bill Pmt -Check 08/04/2016 2535 Innovative Web De... X -320.00 -4,864.02
Bilt Pmt -Check 08/04/2016 2537 merry maids X -95.00 -4,959.02
Bill Pmt -Check 08/04/2016 2536 Kathy Bull X -70.15 -5,029.17
Check 08/12/2016 X -23.00 -5,052.17
Bill Pmt -Check 08/15/2016 2538 Express Employme... X -5,176.01 -10,228.18
Bill Pmt -Check 08/15/2016 2547 Planwest Partners, ... X -4,577.12 -14,805.30
Bill Pmt -Check 08/15/2016 2540 CBS Leasing, Inc. X -504.80 -15,310.10
Bill Pmt -Check 08/15/2016 2542 Underwood & Wetz... X -217.50 -15,527.60
Bill Pmt -Check 0B/15/2016 2546 Office Depot X ) -1 33.45 -15,661.05
Total Checks and Payments -15,661.05 -15,661.05
Deposits and Credits - 7 items
Deposit 0B/02/2016 X 1,690.00 1,690.00
Deposit 08/04/2016 X 35.00 1,725.00
Deposit 08/16/2016 X 2,653.00 4,378.00
Check 08/19/2016 2544 Office Depot X 0.00 4,378.00
Bill Pmt -Check 08/19/2016 2545 Office Depot X 0.00 4,378.00
Check 08/19/2016 2543 Office Depot X 4,378.00
Deposit 08/22/2016 X 5,000.00 9,378.00
Total Deposits and Credits 9,378.00 9,378.00
Total Cleared Transactions -6,283.05 -6,283.05
Cleared Balance -6,283.05 165,161.54
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 4 items
Bill Pmt -Check 07/15/2016 2527 Colantuono & Levin... -195.00 -195.00
Bill Pmt -Check 08/15/2016 2541 Pitney Bowes -97.83 -292.83
Bill Pmt -Check 08/29/2016 2549 Haedrich & Co., Inc -1,146.00 -1,438.83
Bill Pmt -Check 08/29/2016 2548 Charter Communic... -190.97 -1,628.80
Total Checks and Payments -1,629.80 -1,629.80
Total Uncleared Transactions -1,629.80 -1,629.80
Register Balance as of 08/31/2016 -7.912.85 163,531.74

Ending Balance .7,912.85 163,531.74 Qj}-
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SHASTA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION Business Statement

— . COMMISSION Account Number:
- 1304 EAST 8T STE 102
REDDING CA 96001-0855
Statement Period:
Aug 1, 2018
through
Aug 31, 2016
Page 2 of 2

U.S. Bank National Associaion ' ’ ~ Account Number
Other Withdrawals
Date  Descrigtion of Transaction - Ref Number Amount
Aug 12 Analysis Service Charge 1200000000 $ 23.00-
Total Other Withdrawals $ 23.00-
Checks Presented Conventionally
Check Date Ref Number Amount Check Date Ref Number Amount
2525 Aug 3 8655022365 2,639.00 2538 Aug 26 8252316773 5,176.01
2533* Aug 2 8357906582 1,146.00 2539 Aug 22 8050934314 371.64
2534 Aug 9 8356433948 387.38 2540 Aug 24 8654496172 504.80
2535 Aug 30 8357716081 320.00 2542+ Aug 30 8356576663 217.50
2536 Aug 4 8955357084 70.15 2546* Aug 26 9254291702 133.45
2537 Aug 11 8952203128 95.00 2547 Aug 30 8356612371 4,577.12
* Gap in check sequence Conventional Checks Paid (12) $ 15,638.05-
Balance Summary
Date Ending Balance Date Ending Balance Date Ending Balance
Aug 2 171,988.59 Aug 11 168,832.06 Aug 24 175,585.62
Aug 3 169,349.59 Aug 12 168,809.06 Aug 26 170,276.16
Aug 4 169,314.44 Aug 17 171,462.06 Aug 30 165,161.54
Aug 9 168,927.06 Aug 22 171,090.42
Balances only appear for days reflecting change.
Account Analysis Activity for- Ju y2016
Account Number: $ 23.00
Analysis Service Charge assessed to $ 23.00
Service Activity Detail for Account Number
Service Volume Avg Unit Price Total Charqge
Depository Services
Combined Transactions/items 48 No Charge
Subtotal: Depository Services 0.00

SinglePoint

Subtotal: Wire Transfers 13_00_ B
Fee Based Service Charges for Account Number 1-534-9510-2045 $ 23.00
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Business Statement
mbankm Account Number:

P.O. Box 1800
Saint Paul, Minnesota 55101-0800 Statement Period:
B 3843 RN Y  sTod Aug 1, 2016
— through
Aug 31, 2016
p Fix
‘?& Page 10of 2
III“IIIIIIII"Illllllllllhllllll"lll“llllllll“I"Illll'lll“
000074706 01 AV 0376 106481657387035P
SHASTA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION K53 To Contact U.S. Bank
COMMISSIOM
1304 EAST ST STE 102 Commercial Customer
REDDING CA 96001-0855 Service: 1-877-295-2509
Telecommunications Device
for the Deaf: 1-800-685-5065
Internet: ushank.com

WWWETHISPHERE.COM
—————————

U.S. Bank is proud to be named a "World's Most Ethical Company”
by the Ethisphere Institute for the second year in arow.

"World's Most Ethical Companies® and “Ethisphers” names and merks are registered trademarks of Ethisphere LLC. U.S. Bank. Equal Housing Lender. Member FDIC.
€ 2016 U.S. Bank

Message for clients who initiate ACH transactions
If you send ACH Credit payments: We're excited to infroduce a new service option to you. Effective September 23, 2016, you may

send ACH credit payments and have them post to the receiver on the same day. If you opt to enroll in the new Same Day ACH
service, an additional per item fee will apply to each same day ACH entry. Contact your banking officer or Treasury Management

Representative for more information, including any applicable fees.

If you send ACH Debits: Effective October 3, 2016, ACH debit fransactions returned by the receiver as unauthorized or
authorization revoked will result in an additional $6.00 fee. The current fee for all ACH returns will continue to apply as well.

For additional information, visit the U.S. Bank 2018 ACH Rule Change website at; www.usbank.com/ach, Access code: fastach16
or send an email request to commercialsupport@usbank.com

U.S, Bank National tation Account Number
Account Summary
#ltems
Beginning Balance on Aug 1 % 171,444.59
Customer Deposits 4 9,378.00
Other Withdrawals 1 23.00-
Checks Paid 12 15,638.05-
Ending Balance on Aug31,2016 $ 165,161.54
Customer Deposits
Number Date Ref Number Amount Number Date Ref Number Amount
Aug 2 8358788770 1,680.00 Aug 17 86855793045 2,653.00
Aug 4 8955357085 35.00 Aug 24 8655373461 5,000.00
Total Customer Deposits 3 9,378.00

Page 30



| afieg

X

1w ¥

CWe

&

A 9 p\

yo'LLE yo'LLe-

¥o'LLE ¥o'LLE- - g ebejsod -

¥o'LiE- t=)ueg sn -

00°g6 00756~

00°96 00°56- TeRID A0 -

00°56~ "= yueg sn -

G10L G1°0L-

SL'0L G1°04- 1y ebesip

SL02- “"=jueg SN

00°02e 0o0°0Ze-

00022 00°02ge- = yoaop]

00'0Z¢- " -jued SN

ge’i8E 8¢’ /8¢E-

£6°261 £6'261- TTUNWIWOY -

St'v6l 41 “TOIUNWILLIOD -

e ise- "= Mjueg gn -
unouny [eulBuo wnowy pred UN0oSY

uoissituwo) uonewlsod Aousby jeso] ejseys

WiOoL

OLigs 9L0TZL/L0  TELL0 g
ozool semog Asujid  9102/70/80 i 1374 YYD jud g
W01

8402¢ 92102/L0/B80  "UOroMm na
0zo00l splew Ausw  9L0Z/¥0/80 L1852 9D~ Jud g
V101

- 04025 910Z/¥0/80 Y080 ng
- 02001 ling Ay 910Z/¥0/50 9tse HasYD- Jud |
V101

- 04225 910g/e0/80  "'E080 ng
- 02001 'aQ g9 |AllBAOLM]  GLOZ/Y0/20 1574 }98yD-jud liig
WILOL

020es aLogne/lo  "ULelo g
0z20es gLozZne/eo  TULee g
0Z00L “lunwwod Jepeyd  910Z/¥0/80 pese 329y Jwd liid

B way| swenN ajeq wnp adA)
9102 ‘v ¥snbny
jreyaq 399yy

Page 34

91122160
WY 9%:L



| abeg

I1e3ad %299y

SPEEl SHeel-

a1yl ol vl- a3 220 - 08025

62611 6261 1- “ddng 80O - 00125 910Z/ELIL0

SHEEL- == =jueg sn - 0200} jodag 8oy 910Z/SL/80

05212 0s'Zie-

0S5 LLE 0s'Ziz- "oaue||eosIN - L8225 9102Z/90/.0

05°2)2- = - yueg s - 02001 1M ' poomapun  910Z/SL/80

£8°/6 £g' 26"

£8'/6 £8°/6- "9 g SIUBY - LEEZS 9102/70/80
£9°L6 = -)ueg Sn - 0200} samog Asulid  9LDZ/SLIBD
08'705 08'F0G-

0805 08'#05- "8 g S|y - DEETS 9102/62/20
08°+05- - ueg sn - 02001 ou] ‘Buises] 5§80  91L0ZISHB0
\E'LIE'S 109216

LL'GBL L 009- " felodws) - 800ZS 9102/01/30
05°BEL 05'6El- ] - JOBIUOD - Z6IZS

01608 01'608- " Aesodwa] - 800ZS 9102/£0/80
09'LLL 09°L1L- "] - PRYUOD - TEIES

0Z'184 0Z'182- - Aetodwe] - 80025 8102/2Z/20
0E'S61 0£'661- ] - PRIUOD - 26925

0z'18L 0Z'184-  Aresodwa) - 800ZS 910Z/02/.0
0T'18. 0Z'184- - Aelodwa] - 80025 910Z/E11L0
0596 05°9.6 - Aesodwsa] - B00ZS 8102/90/20
L0911 G- = - yueq §n - 02001 ~whojdwz ssaudx3  910Z/S1/80
uncwy jeuiSug Junowy pled uneasy wa) aweN ajeq

910z ‘sl Isnbny

uolssIwwo uopewsod Aouaby |eso eyseys

eYa

9rse

AT 4

4 14

00le

(5474

“'rI6l

o¥se

B9LL
eall
TEDLL
0911
7R
yeLL

8€ese

wny

W1OL

g

Hoayo- Jwd g
V101

ng

§o8yd- Jud litg
L0l

g

3eYD-3ud g
wiol

ng

33y jwd g
VL0l

g

g

ng

g

g

g

¥oeyo-jwd g

edA)

Page 35

9LIZLI60
WY L¥L



z ebeyg

g
I+ "9at oy ks

ZViS'Y AT g VLlOL
ZrLis'y AW S T I0IBNUOD - 900ZS 910Z/0E/20 "€2-0l mng
ZV LIS - )ueg S - 0Z00} “'SIOUME ISOMUBId  910Z/5L/80 152 yseu- Jud |iig
unowy [eujbugp unowny pred juncoay wayy eueN ajyeq B wny edA)
9102 ‘51 ysnbny
i1e3eQ %08Yo Puezieo
uolssiwwo) uonewso4 Asuaby |eso eyseys

NY Lp-L

Page 36



| abeg

45926 | ¢ 199
Vs =

009Vt 00°0%1'}-

00°9rL 00°8rL'1- @] § SWBY - GVELS
00'9pL’L- =+ - jued SN - 0Z00L
L6°061 16706}~

1606} 16°061- oUNWILICY - DZ0ZS
16°06- " - jued SN - 0200}
unowy [euiBpg  junowy pred

uncooy way|

9102 ‘6z )}snbny
1ejeq 329Yyod

2u] o5 g yaupaeH

“IUNLLLICY JeMRYD

sweN

91.02/92/80

210Z/6Z/80

910Z/12/80

910Z/62130

a=g

uoIssiwwos uoneuuod Asuaby |esco ejseys

WIOL

1080 ng

4°14 ¥29YyD- Jud |9

IVLOL

1280 g

3414 ¥oayo-jud g
wnN adA]

9l/62/80
Wy 2¥: L1

Page 37



